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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Assembly District 61

 610 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 141 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 7 FEDERAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  762 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  762 

 70 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 110 EVAN HUTCHISON

 570 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 BRITTNEY ERAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALDO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  760 

Unrecorded  2 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Assembly District 65

 4,866 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 609 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 39 FEDERAL

 37 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,551 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,551 

 580 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 989 EVAN HUTCHISON

 3,508 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 DALLAS J. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HURSKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRET LINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SCHINDELHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BOEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GIOIOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHIR RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL-MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIRISHA VARIGONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 4 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 38 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 7 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,149 

Unrecorded  402 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Assembly District 66

 6,327 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,596 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 142 FEDERAL

 61 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,126 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,126 

 556 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 1,084 EVAN HUTCHISON

 6,283 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 ABU AMMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PLUMB OPPENHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 2 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TURKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDEN ALFASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRONSON (WRITE-IN)

 3 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA IAN PEACHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINA BOERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELIN NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELIZABETH BARTHOLOMEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT YUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. HONDA (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER THEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER RICKLEFS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON LUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAREEN ABU AKLEH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Assembly District 66

 3 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 65 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,039 

Unrecorded  87 

Assembly District 74

 1,543 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 188 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 FEDERAL

 16 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,761 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,761 

 209 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 348 EVAN HUTCHISON

 1,076 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TYRANGIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA M. ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DEL CARMEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,656 

Unrecorded  105 

Assembly District 75

 112 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 28 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  141 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  141 

 6 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 16 EVAN HUTCHISON

 117 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  140 

Unrecorded  1 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 13,458 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,562 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 203 FEDERAL

 118 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,341 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,341 

 1,421 BRUNO GRANDSARD

 2,547 EVAN HUTCHISON

 11,554 DANIEL GOLDMAN

 1 ABU AMMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY PLUMB OPPENHEIMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRITTNEY ERAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 CARLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MENCHACHA (WRITE-IN)

 2 CAROLINA RIVERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL HUDSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALLAS J. SHORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TURKEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BROOMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HURSKAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EDEN ALFASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BOTTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC RASSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRET LINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE COMINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIND RAJAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SCHINDELHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAKE WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRONSON (WRITE-IN)

 7 JAMAAL BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME BOEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME LAFAYETTE NARRAMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TARLETON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TYRANGIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA IAN PEACHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIUS MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN GIOIOSA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2024 - 06/25/2024

New York County

Democratic Party

Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2024 10:56:24AM

Total for Democratic Representative in Congress (10th Congressional District) - New York County

 1 KRISTINA BOERSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCINDA M. ALBINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELIN NOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAHIR RAHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DEL CARMEN DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELIZABETH BARTHOLOMEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT YUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GURAL-MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL M. HONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSWALDO RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NEWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER THEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER RICKLEFS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON LUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYDER KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAREEN ABU AKLEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIRISHA VARIGONDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 9 SUSAN T. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 119 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 3 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 19 YUH-LINE NIOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  15,744 

Unrecorded  597 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2024.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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